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Support Coordination funding is 
designed to support participants to 
get the best outcomes from their 
NDIS Plan. With the help of a Support 
Coordinator, you’ll build knowledge 
to manage your NDIS supports more 
independently.

We can help you to understand 
your NDIS Plan.

Support you to connect with your 
culturally diverse needs.

Build your skills to give you greater 
choice and control over your life 
and NDIS funding. 

Help you decide about your NDIS 
Plan and goals. 

Support you to choose and organise 
your disability supports.

Link you to disability service 
providers. 
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To find out more about Support Coordination 
contact our Customer Services Team on
T 1300 588 688  
E enquiries@sunnyfield.org.au
www.sunnyfield.org.au
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